Tillfélle: mars 2019

Regnr

SE22568/2018
SE22568/2018
SE22568/2018
SE22568/2018
SE48448/2016

Hundnamn

HIT'S IDUN
HIT'S IDUN
HIT'S IDUN
HIT'S IDUN
STUBBKARRS WENDELA

— -

VARMLAND

Anlagsklass
Koén Godk. ejGodk. Pris

X

Oppen klass Startdatum: 20190301

N =2

Provdatum

20190316
20190323
20190324
20190328
20190328

Domare

PERSSON KENT
PERSSON KENT
PERSSON KENT
JONSSON FOLKE
RIDDE MARIE-LOUISE

Slutdatum: 20190331
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



